LM Series
HIGH CAPACITY EMERGENCY LIGHT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 05/16/22
dl_lm_specsht_R01

Efficacy Range (LPW) 135.5
Rated LED Lifecycle (Hours) < 100,000
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  LM40-12V-1205L
CATALOG #
LM –
Model Capacity Battery Type Output Voltage Ratings Self Diagnostics Lamps
LM High
Capacity
Emergency
Light
2 10.8 Watts
16 16 Watts
33 33 Watt
40 40 Watt
66 66 Watt
80 80 Watt
130 130Watt
Blank Lead Calcium Blank 6 Volt1
-12V 12 Volt2
Blank None Blank None
I Spectron® Self-test/
Self-diagnostic
Electronics 3
03L 3W LED lamp heads1
1205L 5W LED lamp heads2
Accessories (Order Separately)
40G Wire Guard
OCR-03L Outdoor LED Remote Heads
CPR-03L Indoor LED remote lamps
Notes:
1 Only available for LM2, LM16, LM33
2
3
Only available for LM40, LM66, LM80, LM130
Only available for LM16 and LM33
LM Series
HIGH CAPACITY EMERGENCY LIGHT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 05/16/22
dl_lm_specsht_R01
C
5 7/16
A
B
F
E
D
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
03L LED LAMP
LM fixtures with 03L lamps use 3 watts per lamp and have a life-cycle of
50,000 hours. The 03L lamp offers multiple unit spacing up to 42’ on center.
Each lamp delivers 155 lumens.
*Note: LM33I-03L must be loaded to a minimum of 12 watts total.
The integral lamps use 6W so there must be a minimum of 6W remote
load added to obtain lamp sensitivity adjustment.
1205L LED LAMP
LM fixtures with 1205L lamps use 5 watts per lamp and have a life-cycle
of 50,000 hours. The 1205L lamp offers multiple unit spacing up to 82’